
Dates and Events  

June –July  2025 
 

 

June 

 

Thursday 12th June - Class Photos in school. All classes in normal school uniform.  

Tuesday 17th June - Year 2 Class Trip– Hamerton Zoo Park.  

Tuesday 17th June - New Intake Parents Information Evening. 

Wednesday 18th June - OPS Choir at the Derngate 

Thursday 19th June - Rose Day and FOOPS BBQ - school field from 1.30pm 

Thursday 26th - Friday 27th June - Year 4 residential - Everdon 

 

July 

Wednesday 2nd July - Year 5 Cluster Science day at Moulton School.  

Thursday 3rd July - 9.30am-11.30am -New Reception Stay and Play Visit - Reception Parents Coffee 

Morning 

Friday 4th July - Year 1 - Class Assembly -  

Monday 7th July - Transition Day -  

Year 6 visit new secondary schools.  

Children move up to their new classes in school for the afternoon.  

Meet the teacher - collect your children from their normal class at the end of 

school and pop along with them to see their new class room and meet the 

teacher. 

New Reception intake - stay and play 

Wednesday 9th July - Sports Day - 1.30pm onwards on the school field – 

Special Guest visitor, Clarence the Cobbler!  

Friday 11th July - Spanish Day in school 

Monday 14th July  - Reserve sports day 

Tuesday 15th July - Year 5 and 6 Trip - National Space Centre - Details TBC 

Wednesday 16th July - End of Year Sports Celebration in school - Details 

TBC 

Friday 18th July - Final celebration assembly of the year 

Monday 21st July - Reserved date for the Year 6 Leavers Event 

Tuesday 22nd July - 1:30pm - Leavers Assembly for Year 6 parents  

 

Tuesday 22nd July - School Closes for the Summer Holiday 

 

Wednesday 3rd September - School Opens– Autumn Term.  

 

 

TERM  DATES 

Summer 2: 03/06/25-22/07/25  
Autumn 1: 3/9/25 - 24/10/25 

Assemblies 
Class Assemblies 

Year 1 Class Assembly  -

Friday 4th July 

Home Celebrations 

Friday 20th June 

Friday 7th July 

 

School Celebrations 

Friday 13th June 

Friday 27th June 

Friday 18th July 

 

Trips 

Year 2- Hamerton Zoo Park 

Tuesday 17th June 

Year 4- Residential 

- Thur-Fri 26th-27th June 

Year 4- Stanwick Lakes - 

Date TBC 

Year 5-6 National Space 

Centre - Tues 15th July 

 


